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Physician Management Team

RWJBarnabas Health provides physicians and their office staff with a direct
	 link to our System hospitals through our Physician Management Team. They
	 can help you become familiar with our variety of services and assist you
	 in accessing them. They are committed to ensuring that physicians, as
	 well as their office staff and patients, have a flawless experience at
	 all of the RWJBarnabas Health facilities.

For more information about RWJBarnabas Health or assistance with any of
		 our services, please contact a representative from the Physician Management Team:

	
			Alyssa Ruby-Mako

			Monmouth Medical Center

			& Monmouth Medical Center, Southern Campus

			
			732.272.7772

			Alyssa.Ruby-Mako@rwjbh.org

		
	
			Ashley Esposito

			Monmouth Medical Center

			& Monmouth Medical Center, Southern Campus

			
			732.923.7523

			
				Ashley.Esposito@rwjbh.org
			

		
	
			Elaine Blandino

			RWJBarnabas Health Behavioral Health Center

			
			732.597.6270

			
				Elaine.Blandino@rwjbh.org
			

		
	
			Irena Guberman

			Rutgers University Behavioral Health Care

			
			732.235.3470

			Gubermir@ubhc.rutgers.edu

		
	
			Jamie Caamano

			Cooperman Barnabas Medical Center

			
			201.247.9539

			Jamie.Caamano@rwjbh.org

		
	
			Erich Altherr

			Cooperman Barnabas Medical Center

			
			201.841.0109

			Erich.Altherr@rwjbh.org

		
	
			Diane Sirna-Miller

			Barnabas Health Ambulatory Care Center

			& North Wing

			
			862.400.6709

			Diane.Sirna.Miller@rwjbh.org

		
	
			Edwin Renderos

			Clara Maass Medical Center

			
			201.927.8066

			Edwin.Renderos@rwjbh.org

		
	
			Todd Miller

			Clara Maass Medical Center

			
			201.452.2844

			Todd.Miller@rwjbh.org

		
	
			Cheryl Cilento

			Jersey City Medical Center

			
			201.324.4377

			Cheryl.Cilento@rwjbh.org

		
	
			Angela Klizos

			RWJBH - Hamilton

			
			609.468.7000

			Angela.Klizos@rwjbh.org

		
	
			Laura Rivera-Cabrera

			Newark Beth Israel Medical Center

			
			973.926.6643

			Laura.Rivera-Cabrera@rwjbh.org

		
	
			Christina Manata

			RWJBH - Rahway

			
			908.347.0507

			Christina.Manata@rwjbh.org

		
	
			Beth Akkaway

			RWJBH - Somerset

			
			732.672.9932

			Beth.Akkaway@rwjbh.org

		
	
			Claudia Trochiano

			RWJBH - Somerset

			
			
				908-210-6944
			

			
				Claudia.Trochiano@rwjbh.org
			

		
	
			Sherin Botros

			Rutgers Cancer Institute of New Jersey

			
			732.861.7507

			Sherin.Botros@rutgers.edu

		
	
			Jaime F. Guzman

			Oncology Services - Northern Region

			
			973.698.0088

			Jaime.Guzman@rwjbh.org

		
	
			Sheryl Paton

			Oncology Services - Southern Region

			
			848.303.0637

			Sheryl.Paton@rwjbh.org
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					Our communities and patients now have more convenient access to high quality,
					 cost-efficient, coordinated health care.

					View More
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		Language Assistance Available:

			
				Español
繁體中文
한국어
Português
ગુજરાત
Polski
Italiano
عربية
Tagalog
Русский
हिंदी
Tiếng Việt
Français
ردُو
עברית
Kreyòl Ayisyen
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				click here.
			

		

	





	
	
		
			
				(888) 724-7123
			

			
				[image: RWJBarnabas Health]

			

			
					
						
						
						
					
	
						
						
						
					
	
						
						
						
					
	
						
						
						
					
	
						
						
						
					


			

		

		

				
					Privacy & Nondiscrimination Notices
				
	
					Languages
				
	
					Legal Disclaimer
				
	
					Research Policy
				


			© 2024 All Rights Reserved.

		

		
			
				
					[image: RWJBarnabas Health]

					





					©  All Rights Reserved
				
				
					Office Location
					95 Old Short Hills Road
							
						
						

						West Orange,
						NJ 
						07052
					
				

				
					Contact Us
					
						(888) 724-7123
					
					Map / Directions
				

			
		
	






	














